
LOTS 5, 6 & 7 HODGES ADDITION.

481-354, PB 837-1366, 918-2052, 

SPICER BRUCE/SIMPSON BETTY JENA
1457 SE LANVALE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-06739-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.130 1.00/

12/20/2016 DF 0.80 11,571 0 0 11,571

STANDARD
2

121,297
1,900
11,571

134,768
40,357
94,411

HX HB 51,411
43,000

134,768
0

136,634

1381/2445 4/03/2019 WD U I 30 29,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRUCE A SPICER

BRUCE A SPICER & ET

0978/0180 3/14/2003 WD Q I 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES L HOLLINGSWORTH

BRUCE A SPICER

2026
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

LAND:1:1: 34,770 SF;ADJ3,LOT(PARCEL)SIZE(STD=20,00

2004HX Base Yr

1457 SE LANVALE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,452 114.7500 128.52 186,611 1948 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1324

BAS 240 100 240 20,049

BAS 252 100 252 21,052

BAS 832 100 832 69,504

FOP 40 30 12 1,002

FOP 64 30 19 1,587

FOP 64 30 19 1,587

FOP 96 30 29 2,423

UST 108 45 49 4,093

1,696 1,452 121,297

BAS= W10 BAS= N20 FOP= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W12 S20 E12$ W12 S26 E3
FOP= S8 E8 N8 W8$ E8 FOP= S8E8 N8 W8$ E21 BAS= E12 N21 W12
S21$ N21 UST= E12 N9 W12 S9$ N5 FOP= N4 W10 S4 E10$ W10$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 13 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 28 25 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 31 28 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

4 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

1,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH183.00 190.00 0.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,500.00 14,500.00 11,571


